

## Papetarie

I.D.: 102142822

---

Data publicarii	28.08.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.087,39 RON - 2.087,39 RON

---

Descriere: 1 REGISTRU INTRARE-IESIRE A4 200FILE buc 1 29.41 29.41 2 CALCULATOR CANON 12 DIGI WS1210T buc 1 71.43 71.43 3 CAPSATOR 24/6 PLASTIC DACO CP244V FANCY buc 1 16.81 16.81 4 INSECTICID UNIVERSAL KILLTOX 500 ML buc 1 15.13 15.13 5 MOUSE WIRELESS SERIOUX DRAGO 300 buc 1 29.41 29.41 6 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7MM buc 10 11.76 117.65 7 MINA CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7 HB buc 8 4.20 33.61 8 BLOC NOTES ADEZIV DACO 76X76 BN200 buc 22 2.10 46.22 9 LINIAR 30CM buc 3 0.84 2.52 10 CAPSE NOKI 24/6 Cut 26 1.26 32.77 11 BANDA ADEZIVA 19X33CM TRANSPARENTA buc 2 0.84 1.68 12 BANDA ADEZIVA TESA MARO buc 6 5.04 30.25 13 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 30 MICRONI,TRANSPARENT buc 1900 0.08 159.66 14 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 7 5.88 41.18 15 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 buc 300 0.76 226.89 16 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 300 0.63 189.08 17 ATA CUSUT DOSARE buc 8 3.36 26.89 18 RADIERA MILAN 428 buc 2 2.10 4.20 19 BIBLIORAFT PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 15 6.30 94.54 20 BIBLIORAFT PP 5CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CULORI buc 20 6.30 126.05 21 DECAPSATOR KANGARO ALBASTRU buc 3 2.52 7.56 22 CAPSATOR 24/6 25 COLI CU GRIP buc 2 16.81 33.61 23 PERFORATOR KANGARO 30 COLI buc 2 21.01 42.02 24 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM Cut 10 1.26 12.61 25 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 50 0.84 42.02 26 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 350 0.25 88.24 27 PLIC TC4 SILICONIC,138308 buc 100 0.34 33.61 28 PLIC LC/6 SILICONIC 121303 buc 200 0.10 20.17 29 MARKER PERMANENT SCHNEIDER 130 NEGRU buc 16 2.94 47.06 30 AGRAFE 50MM buc 4 2.94 11.76 31 LIPICI SOLID AMOS 15 GR buc 15 2.

---